CHRISTMAS CARD FOR THE COMMUNITY!

Arrows International Dance Company and Jeff Lewis in Sunday morning
services, December 15!
CHRISTMAS CARD FOR THE COMMUNITY, December 15 at 6 p.m. at the
Van Buren Fine Arts Center!

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES

Candlelight, Carols, and Communion
4 p.m.and 6 p.m.

WEEKLY GATHERING TIMES
Sundays, 9am, Traditional Worship Service
Sundays, 10:30am, Contemporary Worship Service
Wednesdays, 5:45 a.m. Tiny Tims and Timothy Team
6pm. Adult Class: The Book of Acts!

For more information about weekly gathering times, special events or other
ways to be connected at Heritage Church, please contact the Church Office at
479-474-6424 or visit our website.

WEBSITE: HERITAGE.CHURCH
FACEBOOK/INSTAGRAM: Heritage.Church
1604 Pointer Trail, Van Buren AR 72956
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HERITAGE CHURCH DAILY BIBLE READINGS

ADVENT: The Weary World Rejoices!
The world is going through so much, but we, the Church, have so many reasons to
REJOICE this season! Remember, “Advent” means, “The Coming!” We celebrate
our Messiah Jesus coming to us. Heritage is making available for each household
one free copy of the devotional The Weary World Rejoices. Our readings will
follow along with the devotionals.

Take a few moments to answer these questions in your journal or notebook based
on our readings for the day:

1. What does this tell me about God?
2. What is God saying to me (through this passage)?
3. What is God asking me to do?
4. What am | thankful for today?

Share your answers with a family member, friend and/or growth group.
Encourage and pray for one another. Each Sunday, we will preach on the theme
of the previous week’s reading. Come worship with us!



11/17
11/18
11/19
11/20
11/21
11/22
11/23

11/24
11/25
11/26
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30

Jonah 4:1-11
Proverbs 23:1-16
Proverbs 23:17-35
Psalm 114:1-8
Psalm 115:1-18
Acts 10:34-43
Luke 6:37-45

Mark 7:24-37
Proverbs 24:1-16
Proverbs 24:17-34

1 Corinthians 1:3-10
Psalm 116:1-19
Acts 9:32-43

Psalm 117:1-2

Jonah’s Wailing -- PASTOR DON HUTCHINGS
Apply Your Heart to Instruction

Always Fear the LORD!

The Power of God

Not to Us, but to the LORD Belongs the Glory!
God Teaches Peter Not to be Prejudiced

Out of the Abundance of the Heart ...

He Does All Things Well!

Though the Righteous Fall, He’ll Get Up

Fear the LORD, and the King

Count Seven Reasons for which to Thank God!
THANKSGIVING DAY: Thanks for His Deliverance
God Ministers Thru Peter (bonus Acts 10:1-28)
Universal Call to Praise

ADVENT SERIES: THE WEARY WORLD REJOICES

12/01
12/02
12/03
12/04
12/05
12/06
12/07

12/08
12/09
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/13
12/14

12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20
12/21

Luke 2:36-40
John 1:35-51
Isaiah 58:1-14
Micah 5:2-5
Isaiah 35:1-10
Isaiah 9:1-7
Luke 1:39-55

Psalm 25:1-22
Luke 2:1-20

John 14:19-31
Heb. 12:1-2,18-24
Luke 2:1-11
Psalm 16:1-11
Psalm 4:1-8

2 Corinthians 9:6-15
John 3:1-21
Galatians 4:1-7
Ephesians 2:1-18
Philippians 2:1-18

1 John 4:7-19

John 20:19-31

A Thrill of HOPE!

Hope Fulfilled

Hope In Scorched Places
Hope and Fear

Sigh No More

Where Peace is Found
Peace is Justice

Resting On His Promises (His Gospel is PEACE)
Peace on Earth

Not Enough Time

Surprised By Joy

News for the Nation

Pleasures Forevermore

Split Personality

Sweet Hymns of JOY!

The Father’s Love

Time-Shifting Love

God is Love

From Splendor to Squalor

What Love Feels Like

Blessed Are Those Who Have Not Seen

12/22
12/23
12/24

Luke 1:26-45
John 18:28-40
John 1:1-18

Truly He Taught Us to LOVE!
The Choice
CHRISTMAS EVE: Led By the LIGHT!

TWO CANDLELIGHT, CAROLS & COMMUNION SERVICES @ 4 and 6 p.m.
Rom. 3:21-26; 5:1-5 CHRISTMAS DAY!

12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28

12/29
12/30
12/31
01/01
01/02
01/03
01/04

01/05
01/06

Psalm 96
Titus 3:4-7
Ephesians 4:11-16

Ephesians 3:14-21
Proverbs 25:1-28
Isaiah 43:1-13
Isaiah 43:14-21
Psalm 118:1-14
Psalm 118:15-29
Mark 8:1-12

Mark 8:13-26
Matthew 2:1-12

A Song of Praise!
When the Kindness and Love of God Appeared
Equipping People to Become Like Jesus

A New and Glorious Morn!
Hezekiah's Collection of Proverbs

You Are Precious in God’s Sight

NEW YEARS DAY!

My Strength, My Song, My Salvation!

Let Us Rejoice and Be Glad!

Feeding the 4,000

Beware of Hardening Your Heart
EPIPHANY: Wise Men Worship Jesus




