CHRISTMAS CARD FOR THE COMMUNITY!

Arrows International Dance Company and Jeff Lewis in Sunday morning services, December 15th!

CHRISTMAS CARD FOR THE COMMUNITY, December 15th at 6 p.m. at the Van Buren Fine Arts Center!

CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES

Candlelight, Carols, and Communion 4 p.m. and 6 p.m.

WEEKLY GATHERING TIMES

Sundays, 9am, Traditional Worship Service Sundays, 10:30am, Contemporary Worship Service Wednesdays, 5:45 a.m. Tiny Tims and Timothy Team 6pm. Adult Class: The Book of Acts!

For more information about weekly gathering times, special events or other ways to be connected at Heritage Church, please contact the Church Office at 479-474-6424 or visit our website.

WEBSITE: HERITAGE.CHURCH

FACEBOOK/INSTAGRAM: Heritage.Church 1604 Pointer Trail, Van Buren AR 72956





HERITAGE CHURCH DAILY BIBLE READINGS ADVENT: The Weary World Rejoices!

The world is going through so much, but we, the Church, have so many reasons to REJOICE this season! Remember, "Advent" means, "The Coming!" We celebrate our Messiah Jesus coming to us. Heritage is making available for each household one free copy of the devotional **The Weary World Rejoices**. Our readings will follow along with the devotionals.

Take a few moments to answer these questions in your journal or notebook based on our readings for the day:

- 1. What does this tell me about God?
- 2. What is God saying to me (through this passage)?
 - 3. What is God asking me to do?
 - 4. What am I **thankful** for today?

Share your answers with a family member, friend and/or growth group. Encourage and pray for one another. Each Sunday, we will preach on the theme of the previous week's reading. **Come worship with us!**

11/17 Jonah 4:1-11	Jonah's Wailing PASTOR DON HUTCHINGS	12/22 Luke 1:26-45	Truly He Taught Us to LOVE!
11/18 Proverbs 23:1-16	Apply Your Heart to Instruction	12/23 John 18:28-40	The Choice
11/19 Proverbs 23:17-35	Always Fear the LORD!	12/24 John 1:1-18	CHRISTMAS EVE: Led By the LIGHT!
11/20 Psalm 114:1-8	The Power of God	TWO CANDLELIGHT, CAROLS & COMMUNION SERVICES @ 4 and 6 p.m.	
11/21 Psalm 115:1-18	Not to Us, but to the LORD Belongs the Glory!	12/25 Rom. 3:21-26; 5:1-5	CHRISTMAS DAY!
11/22 Acts 10:34-43	God Teaches Peter Not to be Prejudiced	12/26 Psalm 96	A Song of Praise!
11/23 Luke 6:37-45	Out of the Abundance of the Heart	12/27 Titus 3:4-7	When the Kindness and Love of God Appeared
		12/28 Ephesians 4:11-16	Equipping People to Become Like Jesus
11/24 Mark 7:24-37	He Does All Things Well!		
11/25 Proverbs 24:1-16	Though the Righteous Fall, He'll Get Up	12/29 Ephesians 3:14-21	A New and Glorious Morn!
11/26 Proverbs 24:17-34	Fear the LORD, and the King	12/30 Proverbs 25:1-28	Hezekiah's Collection of Proverbs
11/27 1 Corinthians 1:3-10	Count Seven Reasons for which to Thank God!	12/31 Isaiah 43:1-13	You Are Precious in God's Sight
11/28 Psalm 116:1-19	THANKSGIVING DAY: Thanks for His Deliverance	01/01 Isaiah 43:14-21	NEW YEARS DAY!
11/29 Acts 9:32-43	God Ministers Thru Peter (bonus Acts 10:1-28)	01/02 Psalm 118:1-14	My Strength, My Song, My Salvation!
11/30 Psalm 117:1-2	Universal Call to Praise	01/03 Psalm 118:15-29	Let Us Rejoice and Be Glad!
		01/04 Mark 8:1-12	Feeding the 4,000
ADVENT SERIES: THE	WEARY WORLD REJOICES		
12/01 Luke 2:36-40	A Thrill of HOPE!	01/05 Mark 8:13-26	Beware of Hardening Your Heart
12/02 John 1:35-51	Hope Fulfilled	01/06 Matthew 2:1-12	EPIPHANY: Wise Men Worship Jesus
12/03 Isaiah 58:1-14	Hope In Scorched Places		
12/04 Micah 5:2-5	Hope and Fear		
12/05 Isaiah 35:1-10	Sigh No More		
12/06 Isaiah 9:1-7	Where Peace is Found		
12/07 Luke 1:39-55	Peace is Justice		
12/08 Psalm 25:1-22	Resting On His Promises (His Gospel is PEACE)		
12/09 Luke 2:1-20	Peace on Earth		
12/10 John 14:19-31	Not Enough Time		
12/11 Heb. 12:1-2,18-24	Surprised By Joy		
12/12 Luke 2:1-11	News for the Nation		
12/13 Psalm 16:1-11	Pleasures Forevermore		
12/14 Psalm 4:1-8	Split Personality		
12/15 2 Corinthians 9:6-15	Sweet Hymns of JOY!	186	
12/16 John 3:1-21	The Father's Love		<u> </u>
12/17 Galatians 4:1-7	Time-Shifting Love	3512	383 S
		The second secon	

12/18 Ephesians 2:1-18

12/19 Philippians 2:1-18

12/20 1 John 4:7-19

12/21 John 20:19-31

God is Love

From Splendor to Squalor

Blessed Are Those Who Have Not Seen

What Love Feels Like

